
Academic Athletics Oversight Committee
2025-2026

Victoria Banyard
Distinguished Professor

  Ann Gould  
Dean of Academic Programs

Christopher Span
Dean

Distinguished Professor

 Chancellor Emeritus
Distinguished University Professor

Assistant Dean
Director

Wanda Blanchett

Department Chair
Professor

Professor
Director for

Undergraduate Programs

T. Corey Brennan

Professor

Scott Walker

Undergraduate Program Director
Associate Professor 

Associate Dean
Professor

Associate Dean
Professor

Rachel Joseph

University Professor Professor

Executive Director

Joseph Casillas

A. Musu Davis
Associate Dean

Director

Richard Edwards  Kevin Ewell Antoinette Farmer

Donald Kobayashi Thomas Prusa Ben Sifuentes-Jáuregui

 Paula Voos 
Senior Project

Administrator - SPVR

ChairFAR

Liaison

mailto:vb358@ssw.rutgers.edu
mailto:ann.gould@rutgers.edu
mailto:ann.gould@rutgers.edu
mailto:ann.gould@rutgers.edu
mailto:christopher.span@gse.rutgers.edu
mailto:wanda.blanchett@gse.rutgers.edu
mailto:tcbr@classics.rutgers.edu
mailto:swalker@rutgers.edu
mailto:rachel83@nbcp.rutgers.edu
mailto:joseph.casillas@rutgers.edu
mailto:a.musu.davis@rutgers.edu
mailto:richard.edwards@rutgers.edu
mailto:ewell@comminfo.rutgers.edu
mailto:ewell@comminfo.rutgers.edu
mailto:ewell@comminfo.rutgers.edu
mailto:yvetta@ssw.rutgers.edu
mailto:dkobayashi@sebs.rutgers.edu
mailto:prusa@rutgers.edu
mailto:jauregui@echo.rutgers.edu
mailto:pbvoos@smlr.rutgers.edu
mailto:pbvoos@smlr.rutgers.edu
mailto:pbvoos@smlr.rutgers.edu


AAOC Membership List 
2025-2026

Graduate School of Education

Wanda Blanchett
University Professor
Learning & Teaching
80 Cottontail Lane, Somerset, NJ, Off-Campus
wanda.blanchett@gse.rutgers.edu

Christopher Span
Dean, Distinguished Professor
10 Seminary Place, CAC
christopher.span@gse.rutgers.edu

School of Arts and Sciences

T. Corey Brennan
Professor 
Department of Classics
Rutgers Academic Building
15 Seminary Place, Room 6188, CAC
tcbr@classics.rutgers.edu

Joseph Casillas
Associate Professor, Undergraduate Program Director
Department of Spanish and Portuguese
Rutgers Academic Building, 15 Seminary Place, CAC
joseph.casillas@rutgers.edu

A. Musu Davis
Associate Dean, Director
SAS Honors Advising
35 College Avenue, CAC
a.musu.davis@rutgers.edu

Thomas Prusa - AAOC Chair
Professor
Department of Economics
New Jersey Hall
75 Hamilton Street, CAC
prusa@econ.rutgers

Ben Sifuentes-Jáuregui
Associate Dean of Humanities, Professor
SAS Dean's Office
77 Hamilton Street, CAC
jauregui@echo.rutgers.edu

School of Communication and Information

Kevin Ewell
Assistant Dean, Director - Student Services
4 Huntington Street, CAC
ewell@comminfo.rutgers.edu

School of Environmental and Biological Sciences

Ann Gould - NCAA FAR
Dean of Academic Programs
88 Lipman Drive, Room 104, C/D
anngould@sebs.rutgers.edu

Donald Kobayashi
Professor, Department Chair
Department of Plant Biology
Foran Hall, 59 Dudley Road, Room 338, C/D
dkobayashi@sebs.rutgers.edu

School of Management and Labor Relations

Paula Voos
Professor, Director of Undergraduate Programs
Labor Studies and Employment Relations (LSER)
Janice H. Levin Building, 94 Rockafeller Road, LIV
pbvoos@smlr.rutgers.edu

School of Social Work

Victoria Banyard
Distinguished Professor
Center for Research on Ending Violence
123 Church St, New Brunswick, NJ - Off-Campus
vb358@rutgers.edu

Richard Edwards
Chancellor Emeritus, Distinguished University Professor
Gateway Transit Village, Room 740, CAC
richard.edwards@rutgers.edu

Antoinette Farmer
Professor, Interim Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, and
Associate Dean of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
120 Albany Street, New Brunswick, NJ - Off-Campus
yvetta@ssw.rutgers.edu

Ex-Officio Members

Rachel Joseph - AAOC Liaison
Senior Project Administrator-SPVR
Office of Transfer & Non-Traditional Students
Old Queens Building, 83 Somerset Street, CAC
rachel83@nbcp.rutgers.edu

Scott Walker
Executive Director
Academic Support for Student Athletes
Rodkin Academic Success Center
201 Fitch Road, BUSCH
scott.walker@rutgers.edu


